Fergus Falls Market report for 5-20-2025

Town

Bulls
Henning
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Wisconsin
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Henning
Hawley
GF.ND
Evansville

Fat Beef
GF. ND
Henning
Brandon
Brandon
Henning
Hawley
GF. ND
Hawley
Morris
Henning
GF.ND
NYM
Neche ND
Morris
Waubun
Farwell
NYM
Henning
Henning
GF ND
Henning
Brandon
Farwell
Wheaton
Hawley
Waubun
Waubun
Neche ND
Brandon
GF ND
Neche ND
Hawley

Desc.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

2190
2050
2000
1240
1475
1795
1960
1645
1650
1080

1520
1447
1542
1485
1662
1465
1405
1143
1468
1438
1275
1440
1423
1350
1522
1495
1306
1420
1500
1450
1450
1740
1275
1105
1228
1435
1350
1345
1425
1370
1560
1260

price

$190.00
$187.00
$185.00
$181.00
$181.00
$175.00
$174.00
$172.00
$172.00
$155.00

$228.00
$228.00
$227.50
$226.00
$225.75
$224.00
$223.00
$223.00
$222.50
$222.00
$221.00
$221.00
$221.00
$221.00
$221.00
$221.00
$220.00
$219.50
$219.00
$218.00
$218.00
$217.00
$217.00
$216.00
$215.00
$213.00
$212.00
$208.00
$206.00
$201.00
$201.00
$201.00



Hol. Fats
Fosston
Hawley
Hawley

Beef Feeders
Rothsay
Alex.

Alex.
Rothsay

DL
Wheaton
Alex.
Rothsay
Eden Valley
Rothsay
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Cows
Lake Park
Lake Park
Lake Park
Perham
Milnor ND
Lake Park
Milnor ND
Waubun
Milnor ND
Hawley
Hawley
Lake Park
Lake Park
Lisbon ND
Milnor ND
Hawley
Lisbon ND
Lake Park
Lake Park
Menahga
Hawley
Waubun
Hawley
Lake Park
Lake Park
Barnesville
Menahga
Evansville
Mapleton ND
Lake Park

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Hfrs.
Hol. Hfrs.

Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow

1788
1685
1790

475
535
535
595
626
518
688
710
738
850
862
813

1508
1430
1712
1781
1727
1558
1617
1545
1733
1450
1620
1175
1492

47.5
1790
1535
1830
1155
1350
1579
1625
1395
1830
1546
1350
1780
1736
1255
1535
1365

$191.00
$177.00
$157.00

$385.00
$360.00
$360.00
$340.00
$330.00
$315.00
$310.00
$285.00
$263.00
$260.00
$241.00
$231.00

$157.25
$157.00
$156.75
$156.25
$155.00
$154.75
$154.50
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$152.75
$152.00
$151.50
$151.00
$150.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00



Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Milnor ND
Mapleton ND
Lisbon ND
Hawley
Milnor ND
Rothsay
Rothsay
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Mapleton ND
Lake Park
Hawley
Underwood
FF

Hawley
Underwood
Clitherall
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Clitherall

Bred Cows
FF
FF
FF
LP
FF
FF
FF

Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow

Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows

2215
1830
1497
1360
1940
1700
1520
1270
1475
1985
1870
1440
1185
1780
2035
1215
1705
1810
1650
1520
1490
1350

1101
1003
1087
1540
1090
1112
1114

$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$146.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$144.00
$140.00
$140.00
$139.00
$136.00
$134.00
$133.00
$131.00
$129.00
$126.00
$124.00
$112.00

$3,100.00
$3,050.00
$3,000.00
$2,900.00
$2,850.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00



