Fergus Falls Market report for 5-20-2025					
Town	Desc.	average #	р	rice	
Bulls					
Henning	Beef Bull		2190	\$190.00	
Milnor ND	Beef Bull		2050	\$187.00	
Milnor ND	Beef Bull		2000	\$185.00	
Wisconsin	Beef Bull		1240	\$181.00	
Milnor ND	Beef Bull		1475	\$181.00	
Milnor ND					
	Beef Bull		1795	\$175.00	
Henning	Beef Bull		1960	\$174.00	
Hawley	Beef Bull		1645	\$172.00	
GF.ND	Beef Bull		1650	\$172.00	
Evansville	Beef Bull		1080	\$155.00	
Fat Beef					
GF. ND	Beef Strs.		1520	\$228.00	
Henning	Beef Hfrs.		1447	\$228.00	
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.		1542	\$227.50	
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1485	\$226.00	
Henning	Beef Strs.		1662	\$225.75	
Hawley	Beef Strs.		1465	\$224.00	
GF. ND	Beef Strs.		1405	\$223.00	
Hawley	Beef Strs.		1143	\$223.00	
•					
Morris	Beef Hfrs.		1468	\$222.50	
Henning	Beef Strs.		1438	\$222.00	
GF. ND	Beef Strs.		1275	\$221.00	
NYM	Beef Hfrs.		1440	\$221.00	
Neche ND	Beef Strs.		1423	\$221.00	
Morris	Beef Hfrs.		1350	\$221.00	
Waubun	Beef Strs.		1522	\$221.00	
Farwell	Beef Strs.		1495	\$221.00	
NYM	Beef Hfrs.		1306	\$220.00	
Henning	Beef Hfrs.		1420	\$219.50	
Henning	Beef Hfrs.		1500	\$219.00	
GF ND	Beef Strs.		1450	\$218.00	
Henning	Beef Strs.		1450	\$218.00	
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.		1740	\$217.00	
Farwell	Beef Hfrs.		1275	\$217.00	
Wheaton	Beef Hfrs.		1105	\$216.00	
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.		1228	\$215.00	
Waubun	Beef Strs.		1435	\$213.00	
Waubun	Beef Strs.		1350	\$212.00	
Neche ND	Beef Strs.		1345	\$208.00	
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1425	\$206.00	
				•	
GF ND	Beef Hfrs.		1370	\$201.00	
Neche ND	Beef Strs.		1560	\$201.00	
Hawley	Beef Strs.		1260	\$201.00	

Hol. Fats			
Fosston	Hol. Strs.	1788	\$191.00
Hawley	Hol. Hfrs.	1685	\$177.00
Hawley	Hol. Hfrs.	1790	\$157.00
. iaiiie)			Ψ107100
Beef Feeders	5 (0)		<b>^</b>
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	475	\$385.00
Alex.	Beef Hfrs.	535	\$360.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.	535	\$360.00
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	595	\$340.00
DL	Beef Strs.	626	\$330.00
Wheaton	Beef Hfrs.	518	\$315.00
Alex.	Beef Hfrs.	688	\$310.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.	710	\$285.00
Eden Valley	Beef Strs.	738	\$263.00
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	850	\$260.00
Eden Valley	Beef Strs.	862	\$241.00
Eden Valley	Beef Hfrs.	813	\$231.00
Cows			
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1508	\$157.25
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1430	\$157.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1712	\$156.75
Perham	Beef Cow	1781	\$156.25
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1727	\$155.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1558	\$154.75
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1617	\$154.50
Waubun	Beef Cow	1545	\$153.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1733	\$153.00
Hawley	Beef Cow	1450	\$153.00
Hawley	Beef Cow	1620	\$153.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1175	\$153.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1492	\$152.75
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	47.5	\$152.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1790	\$151.50
Hawley	Beef Cow	1535	\$151.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1830	\$150.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1155	\$149.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1350	\$149.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1579	\$149.00
Hawley	Hol. Cow	1625	\$148.00
Waubun	Beef Cow	1395	\$148.00
Hawley	Beef Cow	1830	\$148.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1546	\$148.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1350	\$148.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1780	\$148.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1736	\$148.00
Evansville	Beef Cow	1255	\$147.00
Mapleton ND	Beef Cow	1535	\$147.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1365	\$147.00

Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	2215	\$147.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1830	\$147.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1497	\$147.00
Mapleton ND	Beef Cow	1360	\$146.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1940	\$146.00
Hawley	Hol. Cow	1700	\$145.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1520	\$145.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1270	\$145.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1475	\$145.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1985	\$145.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1870	\$144.00
Mapleton ND	Beef Cow	1440	\$140.00
Lake Park	Beef Cow	1185	\$140.00
Hawley	Hol. Cow	1780	\$139.00
Underwood	Hol. Cow	2035	\$136.00
FF	Beef Cow	1215	\$134.00
Hawley	Hol. Cow	1705	\$133.00
Underwood	Hol. Cow	1810	\$131.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1650	\$129.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1520	\$126.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1490	\$124.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1350	\$112.00

## **Bred Cows**

FF	Bred Cows	1101	\$3,100.00
FF	Bred Cows	1003	\$3,050.00
FF	Bred Cows	1087	\$3,000.00
LP	Bred Cows	1540	\$2,900.00
FF	Bred Cows	1090	\$2,850.00
FF	Bred Cows	1112	\$2,600.00
FF	Bred Cows	1114	\$2,600.00